DIMENSION DRAWING:
DIMENSION CHART:
• 5-year standard warranty
WARRANTY:
• Schools & universities
Offices & municipal buildings
Healthcare facilities & hospitals
APPLICATIONS:

MA-HTR201FSSPECIFICATION: MA-HTR202FS MA-HTR203FS MA-HTR204FS MA-HTR205FS
PARAMETER
MA-HTR203FS-30W-AH-A--HV-P-BOrdering information
ACCESSORIES (For APP Smart Fixture):
FAMILY
MA-HTR=LED
Troffer Light
BREAKET HV OPTIONS
B=BLE Control
EM=
Emergency Driver
WATTAGE
30W
M=Microwave
P=PIR
1 TCP=3000K/4000K/5000K DIP Selectable
 CCT=3000K-5000K Setp less Adjustable
HV=347V
LV=277V
SENSOR MODEL
Phone: 1-877-977-3732  |  Fax: 877-977-3732  |  Web: www.morstar.com  |  E-mail: sales@morstar.com Revised: 05/22
CCT
30K=3000K
50K=5000K
AH= tunable white
(2700K - 6500K)
Blank
A=Slip Filter
B=Arm; B2=Arm(Adj)
C=Trunnion; E=Yoke
Z=Zhaga Zegbee
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIP TION IMAGE
Bluetooth PIR sensor works with Morlink / SilvairMA-LH101M
40K=4000K
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION CURVE:
Phone: 1-877-977-3732  |  Fax: 877-977-3732  |  Web: www.morstar.com  |  E-mail: sales@morstar.com Revised: 05/22
LED TROFFER LIGHT
SMART 200 SERIES
1.MA-HTR201FS-2*2 2.MA-HTR203FS-2*4 3.MA-HTR205FS-1*4
MICROWAVE SENSOR COVERAGE:MICROWAVE SENSOR COVERAGE:
PIR SENSOR COVERAGE:
*Other beam distributions available as special orders. Contact Morstar for more details.
LED TROFFER LIGHT
SMART 200 SERIES
MORLINK